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JOB DESCRIPTION
Job Title:


Grade:


Job Location:


Responsible to:


Responsible for:


Purpose of Job:

Principle Responsibilities:

· A
· B

· C

· D

Main Duties 

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

5. E

6. F

This post is part-funded by the European Structural and Investment Fund Programme, and the post holder must comply with the relevant publicity and monitoring requirements as necessary. 
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